Cardiff Tigers Pre Season
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Day Date Time Location

Monday 4/02/2013 6pm Cardiff - No2
Wednesday 6/02/2013 6pm Cardiff No - 2
Monday 11/02/2013 6pm Cardiff No - 2
Wednesday 13/02/2013 6pm Cardiff No - 2
Monday 18/02/2013 6pm Cardiff No - 2
Wednesday 20/02/2013 6pm Cardiff No - 2
Monday 25/02/2013 6pm Cardiff No - 2
Wednesday 27/02/2013 6pm Cardiff No - 2
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Thursday 7/03/2013 6pm Mt-Hutton PC
Tuesday 12/03/2013 6pm Mt Hutton PC
Thursda 14/03/2013 6pm Mt Hutton PC
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Thursday 11/04/2013 6pm Cardiff No2
Sunday 14/04/2013 Season Starts Warners Bay

Head Coach & 1st Grade Coach - Craig - 0418 269 400

Reserve Grade Coach - Mark (Giggs) - 0419 993 375
23's Coach - Beno - 0439 440 146

Club Phone - 0450 384 437

Chad Lane - 0439 131 869

Gavin Berry - 0400 407 912




